Informe generado el 18 de Mayo de 2024 a las 09:57

0,80 m

Ordenes de Salida

22 de Octubre de 2023

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DENVER
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
CASSANDRA /2019 /
CASTANO / CDE

ANNA
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
TORDO / NONE

LETI
NONE / NONE /2009 /
TORDO / CRUZ

WOODFIELD ROSEY
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
PARDO / PONI

MAFALDA
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
TORDO / CRUZ

CARAMELO SP
FRAILE 28,92% / IMAN
DE LA GUIERCE / 2017

/ CASTANO / A.A.

DOMINICANA T (5A)
NONE / NONE /2019 /
NEGRO / NONE

L.A.C.

162084

152671

147258

118423

146340

158394

161849

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
Y.EL TRASMILLAR /
Y.EL TRASMILLAR

VRICELLA FERRER,
Laura
BEATRIZ VERDASCO
SANDEOGRACIAS /
NONE

BLANCO
CERECEDA, Aroa
SARAMA FAUNA Y
OCIO S.L. / NONE

DE LOPE AJA, Soffa

MARIA DOLORES
MARTINEZ MORIANO
/ NONE

FONT GARCIA,
Andrea
ANDREA FONT
GARCIA / ANDREA
FONT GARCIA

LIRA JIMENEZ,
Pedro
PEDRO LIRA JIMENEZ
/ LOS VALLICOS

LE GAL PEREZ,
Oscar
Y.EL TIETAR 2020,
S.L.U./ Y.EL TIETAR
2020, S.L.U.

L.D.N.

1290

278356

279314

333209

199339

248910

50057

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

STRAWBERRY MORN

NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

OLEANDER T
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

IDLIGA DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
EASY GIRL X DOUGLAS
/2017 / BAYO / CDE

ALEXIS SORBA
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

SusI
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

SABBA
ELAH / MILANA / 2011 /
ALAZAN / AA.

CASPIAN Z
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

CHAMBAO
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

ORADOR XXXVI
CENTENARIO VI /
ORADORA XIII / 2007 /
TORDA / PRE

VENICE
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

CAPER
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

THUNDERBIRD VAN
DE DERKES LP
CHACFLY PS / BRAZIANA
VAN DE DERKES X
CLINTON H /2019 /
ALAZAN / BWP

DUBAI
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
FIONA / 2019/
CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

156883

162153

161672

156719

157703

149941

162682

155401

107294

153800

162687

158754

162083

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GERHARD .,
Myriam
NONE / NONE

TERENEZ
CAMACHO, Manuel

NONE / NONE

ZEROLO
CARUANA, Marta
MASET SPORT
HORSES SL / DEL
MASET

LOPEZ OLIVA,
Aldahara
NONE / NONE

CABANAS GALAN,
Martina
NONE / NONE

URQUIZA
ECHEVARREN,
Alfonso
NOEL SANTOALLA
BLANCO / NONE

STEFANOVA
ZAHARIEVA, Maya
NONE / NONE

BUENO MARTIN,
Irene
INAKI LORENZO
SIMON / NONE

PEREZ LOBON,
Angela
ANGELA MARIA
PEREZ LOBON /
Y.ROMERO BENITEZ

MONTENEGRO
VALINOTI, Olivia
Cayetana
HUMBERTO DANIEL
MONTENEGRO
BUSTOS / NONE

KLYMENTS,
Kateryna
NONE / NONE

RIVERA MADERA,
Beatriz
BEATRIZ RIVERA
MADERA / LUDO
PALMERS

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
S.A.T. Ne5790 EL
TRASMILLAR / Y.EL
TRASMILLAR

L.D.N.

283111

32965

19302

275104

220055

18164

323068

313335

198243

314886

246325

160271

1290

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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